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
ing 1-3 female roomates for next 
year. Furnished, w/d, d/w, ample 
parking, on direct UO bus route. Call 
Keri ® 221-9016._ 
2 roommates to share duplex. 4 
bedroom, 3 bath, parking, laundry, 
bus access. $360/mo. + 1/4 utilities. 
Call Whitney: 541-954-5467. 
2 bdrms in 4 bdrm large house. 5 
blocks to UO. $300 each/obo. Call 
541-543-0182. 

Looking for 3 friendly & responsible 
people to share our house. 3 rooms 
avail. $300/mo. + utils. Close to UO 
& LCC. Call Katie/Max @ 683-2763. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

PROACTIV SOLUTION 
Interested in trying the #1 acne 
skin care system in America? 
PROACTIV is now open at the 
Valley River Center Mall. Great for 
all skin types. 345-5971 

285 SERVICES 
Dissertation Coaching 

Writing a dissertation or thesis? 
Coaching can help. Call Dr. Judatha 
Temple for info and a free session. 
Call 1-877-219-2029 and Get the 
Job Done! 

ODE CLASSIFIEDS 

Our rates can’t be beat! 
call 346-4343 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 As a result 
5 Field measure 
9 Snatch 

14 Declaim 
violently 

15 Weaver's 
apparatus 

16 Accents 
17 Confidential 

assistant 
18 Emergency 

vehicles 
20 Adage 
22 Salad 

ingredient 
23 Shade tree 
24 Strike 
26 First garden 
27 Moxie 
30 Undertaking 
32 Ages and ages 
33 Waltz and fox 

trot 
34 Penguins’org. 
37 Sprite 
38 Breathe 
39 Also 
40 Chairman 
41 Preoccupy 
42 Bad actors 
43 Go back over 
45 Warsaw people 
46 Like Vassar, now 
48 Sort 
49 Step up to the 

plate 
50 Most favorable 

aspect 
52 Slighting remark 
56 Weakness of 

humanity 
59 Medley 
60 Less 

constrained 
61 First-class 
62 Salon goos 
63 Beaches 
64 One who colors 

cloth 
65 One and only 

DOWN 
1 Snare 
2 '60s musical 
3 Remove ties 
4 Singer Cat 
5 Warning 
6 Rooster's crest 

7 Director Reiner 
8 Ostrich relative 
9 Ollie's partner 

10 Remarkable 
thing 

11 Occurring by 
chance 

12 Nettle 
13 German city 
19 Alphabet units 
21 Wapiti 
24 Turn a man into 

a chick? 
25 Cut into 
27 Appear 
28 Actress Negri 
29 Not expected 

beforehand 
30 Feudal tenant 
31 Exploit 
33 Interrogate after 

a mission 
35 Habitat 
36 Profit's opposite 
38 Nonsense! 
42 Ballpark staples 
44 Corrected 

manuscript 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

45 Butter portion 
46 Trousers' ends 
47 Musical drama 
49 Purchasing 

agent 
51 British actress 

52 Window section 
53 Toast topper 
54 Columnist 

George 
55 Durante leature 
57 Scoundrel 
58 Actress Myrna 


